
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2019
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.73.10

Selbstladegewehr 100m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 20.07.2019 01:30 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV Albisheim 549 Ringe 13 43 4

1382 Mieland, Ulrich 186
1381 Willig, Christian 186
1380 Winter, Karl Hans 177

2  1200 SV 1898 Pirmasens 546 Ringe 15 36 9

2011 Dury, Patrick 187

2006 Lakas, Florian 181
2008 Dreßler, Felix 178

3  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 541 Ringe 24 20 9 7

1058 Braun, Matthias 193
1063 Seibel, Christof 191
1057 Glaser, Wolfgang 157

4  1200 SV Herxheim 528 Ringe 11 27 21 1

1463 Weiß, Michael 189
1482 Groß, Patrick 176
1464 Wingerter, Klaus Peter 163

5  1200 SV Wonsheim 527 Ringe 1 45 14

2682 Munz, Mathias 178
2670 Walther, Bianca 176
2671 Maxeiner, Mavin 173

6  1200 SV Appenhofen 524 Ringe 1 43 15 1

1031 Altschuh, Tobias 179
1029 Born, Martin 176
1028 Höffner, Mathias 169



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2019
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.73.10

Selbstladegewehr 100m Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 0
Stand: 20.07.2019 01:30 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 1058 Braun, Matthias  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 98 95 193

2 1062 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 99 94 193

3 1797 Fröhnert, Carsten  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 98 94 192

4 1063 Seibel, Christof  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 96 95 191

5 1434 Theileis, Marco  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 97 92 189

6 1463 Weiß, Michael  1200 SV Herxheim 99 90 189

7 1701 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 94 94 188

8 2011 Dury, Patrick  1200 SV 1898 Pirmasens 94 93 187

9 2389 Graf, Günter  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 92 94 186
10 1382 Mieland, Ulrich  1200 SV Albisheim 96 90 186

1381 Willig, Christian  1200 SV Albisheim 96 90 186
12 1843 Ledig, Swen  1200 SGes 1887 Oggersheim 97 87 184
13 1370 Veitenhansl, Marco  1200 SGem Schweisweiler 96 86 182
14 2006 Lakas, Florian  1200 SV 1898 Pirmasens 94 87 181
15 2044 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 88 92 180
16 1031 Altschuh, Tobias  1200 SV Appenhofen 91 88 179
17 1372 Hagel, Sebastian  1200 SGem Schweisweiler 95 84 179
18 2682 Munz, Mathias  1200 SV Wonsheim 90 88 178
19 2008 Dreßler, Felix  1200 SV 1898 Pirmasens 94 84 178
20 1380 Winter, Karl Hans  1200 SV Albisheim 91 86 177
21 2673 Koch, Markus Johannes  1200 SV Wonsheim 94 83 177
22 1029 Born, Martin  1200 SV Appenhofen 89 87 176

2670 Walther, Bianca  1200 SV Wonsheim 89 87 176
24 1482 Groß, Patrick  1200 SV Herxheim 92 84 176
25 2729 Börsch, Karl-Peter  1200 SSV Krastel 86 88 174
26 2671 Maxeiner, Mavin  1200 SV Wonsheim 91 82 173
27 1624 Zinßmeister, Bernd  1200 SV 1955 Edelweiß Steinwenden-W... 90 81 171
28 2010 Geibel, Philipp  1200 SV 1898 Pirmasens 92 79 171
29 2009 Heim, Steffen  1200 SV 1898 Pirmasens 93 78 171
30 2831 Lenz, Alexander  2207 SGes 1529 Speyer 83 87 170
31 1028 Höffner, Mathias  1200 SV Appenhofen 90 79 169
32 1235 Sarther, Rainer  1200 SV Wörth 92 77 169
33 1935 Laub, Michael  1200 SSV Dahn 82 85 167
34 1853 Wippel, Thorsten  1200 SGes 1887 Oggersheim 87 79 166
35 1465 Baudy, Marcel  1200 SV Herxheim 91 74 165
36 1019 Wien, Frank  1200 SV Appenhofen 87 77 164
37 1785 Dörfler, Michael  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 91 73 164
38 1464 Wingerter, Klaus Peter  1200 SV Herxheim 84 79 163
39 2110 Hefele, Heinz  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 93 70 163
40 1729 Jöst, Wolfgang  1200 SGes Grünstadt 88 74 162
41 2140 Neulinger, Alexander  1200 SGes 1529 Speyer 82 76 158
42 1057 Glaser, Wolfgang  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 84 73 157
43 1930 Müller, Karl  1200 SSV Dahn 51 74 125
na 1027 Boiselle, Tobias  1200 SV Appenhofen 0 0 0
na 1540 Drumm, Michael  1200 Rietburgschützen 1960 Rhodt u. Ri... 0 0 0
na 2375 Geisler, Marco  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 0 0 0
na 2638 Gierhardt, Michael  1200 SG 1585 Sobernheim 1585 0 0 0
na 1786 Haas, Ralf  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0



na 2109 Hefele, Jörg  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 0 0 0
na 2093 Illichmann, Reinhard  1200 SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 0 0 0
na 1938 Laub, Ingo  1200 SSV Dahn 0 0 0
na 2668 Müller, Heinz  1200 SV Wonsheim 0 0 0
na 1762 Ott, Daniel  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0
na 1026 Petermann, Bernhard  1200 SV Appenhofen 0 0 0
na 1025 Roth, Bernd  1200 SV Appenhofen 0 0 0
na 1371 Stepponat, Andy  1200 SGem Schweisweiler 0 0 0
na 1373 Stepponat, Christin  1200 SGem Schweisweiler 0 0 0
na 1980 von Borstel, Andreas  1200 SV Münchweiler 0 0 0


